
Hallenspielplan  Sarstedt, SH Gymnasium  ( 405129 )
Am Wellweg/ An der Sporthalle
31157   Sarstedt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.09.2025 11:45

13:15

15:00

17:00

RK2 MJD

ROL MJB

LL Frauen

ROL M

TKJ Sarstedt II

TKJ Sarstedt

TKJ Sarstedt

TKJ Sarstedt

SV Alfeld II

HSG 09 Gronau/Barfelde

TuS Altwarmbüchen

DJK BW Hildesheim

25:16

33:17

23:27

27:29

Do. 09.10.2025 18:15 ROL WJB TKJ Sarstedt TV E. Sehnde 14:28

Sa. 15.11.2025 12:00

13:45

15:15

ROL WJC

RK WJD

RL MJC

TKJ Sarstedt

TKJ Sarstedt

TKJ Sarstedt

TSV Friesen Hänigsen

JSG Söhre-Himmelsthür

SG Börde Handball II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.11.2025 11:00 ROL WJB TKJ Sarstedt HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen 0:0

So. 23.11.2025 12:00

13:30

15:00

17:00

RK2 MJD

RK1 MJD

RK F

RK M

TKJ Sarstedt II

TKJ Sarstedt

TKJ Sarstedt II

TKJ Sarstedt II

TV Bodenwerder

SV Eintracht…ddestorf II

TuS GW Himmelsthür

SG Börde Handball IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.11.2025 15:00 RL MJC TKJ Sarstedt DJK BW Hildesheim II 0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 16:45 ROL WJB TKJ Sarstedt HSG Langenhagen 0:0

So. 08.02.2026 13:15

15:00

ROL WJB

RL MJC

TKJ Sarstedt

TKJ Sarstedt

SG Misburg

HSG Langenhagen

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 16:00

17:45

ROL WJB

RK1 MJD

TKJ Sarstedt

TKJ Sarstedt

TSV Friesen Hänigsen

TuS Altwarmbüchen

0:0

0:0


